June 19, 2025

Team

Litty Committee
Uppies

All Sets are Off!
Pounded then Blocked
Free Ballin

Rough Sets

Threat Level Midnight
Spike Tyson

RACING FOR RECOVERY
Cash Flow Crusaders
Team Recovery

Aloha Beaches

The Blueprint Bumpers
Bronze Boar B Team
Luckies Bombers

The Ball Busters

Standings

TuFF6s - Spring 25

Won

P RPEPNNWOW®WWWWOOO NN 00O

-
o
%}
~-+

N~Nooo oo aahdhwWwDNPRE PP OO

Win %o
1.000
1.000

.875
.875
.750
.625
.429
.375
.375
.375
.375
.250
.250
.143
.125
.125

GF
20
20
20
18
16
14
10
12

© ©

1

o

w b~ 0N

GA

oo~ S~D

10
11
12
15
15
15
14
17
13
20
21

Page 1 of 1



