Standings

TuFF6s - Spring 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Litty Committee	8	0	1.000	20	4
Uppies	8	0	1.000	20	4
All Sets are Off!	7	1	.875	20	4
Pounded then Blocked	7	1	.875	18	6
Free Ballin	6	2	.750	16	8
Rough Sets	5	3	.625	14	10
Threat Level Midnight	3	4	.429	10	11
Spike Tyson	3	5	.375	12	12
RACING FOR RECOVERY	3	5	.375	9	15
Cash Flow Crusaders	3	5	.375	9	15
Team Recovery	3	5	.375	9	15
Aloha Beaches	2	6	.250	10	14
The Blueprint Bumpers	2	6	.250	7	17
Bronze Boar B Team	1	6	.143	8	13
Luckies Bombers	1	7	.125	4	20
The Ball Busters	1	7	.125	3	21

June 19, 2025 Page 1 of 1